Call us on: +44 (0) 1908 261511   |   Send enquiries to: info@mechline.com   |   Email orders to: orders@mechline.com   |   www.mechline.com 11
The next generation of pre-rinse
sprays with matching taps and
faucets designed and
manufactured by Mechline
FOR PROFESSIONAL
FOODSERVICE
Built with reliability in mind

NO BOWL FILLING FAUCET
BF1 BF2 BF0
Add ‘BF0’ to your order code
IF A BOWL FILLER IS NOT REQUIRED
EXAMPLES
Codes would be written as:
TX-PR-20L-ST-BF2
TX-PR-30D-SH-BF0
Base Style Bowl Filler
TX-PR-20L ST BF2
TX-PR-30D SH BF0
=
=
16
P
re
-R
in
se
 S
p
ra
ys
 -
  A
q
u
aT
ec
h
n
ix
PRE-RINSE SPRAYS
WATER GAS
ENVIRONMENT
PEST
CONTROL
NB: Product accreditation may not apply to all products in the relevant range. Please contact Mechline to confirm. Unless otherwise stated, all products carry a warranty of twelve (12) months against manufacturing defect or workmanship on parts.
No inclusion is made for labour or site attendance. Dimensions shown in mm unless otherwise stated. Information and numerical data has been prepared as a general guide to the products but intending buyers & users must satisfy themselves as to the
suitability and safety of the products for their particular purposes & duties. The WRAS Approved Product logo is a certification mark which is owned by WRAS Ltd.
Recommended static water pressure range: 1.5 - 5 bar.
Maximum water temperature: 149ºF (65ºC).
NOTE: Heights for all models will vary depending on spring tension.
For line drawings or CAD drawings visit www.mechline.com.
DECK MOUNTED - TX-10 Range
SINGLE PEDESTAL SINGLE WATER FEED MONOBLOC
STANDARD SHORT SUPER SHORT
            LEVER CONTROLS WITH 150mm (BF1)
BOWL FILLING FAUCET
WITH 300mm (BF2)
BOWL FILLING FAUCET
Models TX-PR-10L-ST-BF0 TX-PR-10L-ST-BF1 TX-PR-10L-ST-BF2
Description LEVER operated TX-PR-10L base /
STANDARD height / No bowl filler
H :  1072mm
LEVER operated TX-PR-10L base /
STANDARD height / BF1 bowl filler
H :  1204mm
LEVER operated TX-PR-10L base /
STANDARD height / BF2 bowl filler
H :  1204mm
Models TX-PR-10L-SH-BF0 TX-PR-10L-SH-BF1 TX-PR-10L-SH-BF2
Description LEVER operated TX-PR-10L base /
SHORT height / No bowl filler
H :  745mm
LEVER operated TX-PR-10L base /
SHORT height / BF1 bowl filler
H :  877mm
LEVER operated TX-PR-10L base /
SHORT height / BF2 bowl filler
H :  877mm
Models TX-PR-10L-SS-BF0  TX-PR-10L-SS-BF1  TX-PR-10L-SS-BF2
Description LEVER operated TX-PR-10L base /

FEATURES
CHOOSE THE BASE1
HOW TO ORDER YOUR PRE-RINSE IN 4 EASY STEPS
Single Pedestal / Single
Feed – Deck Mounted
Single Pedestal / Twin
Feed – Deck Mounted
Twin Pedestal / Twin
Feed – Deck Mounted
AJPR10 AJPR20 AJPR30
Single Pedestal /Single
Feed – Panel Mounted
Twin Pedestal / Twin
Feed – Panel Mounted
AJPR15 AJPR40
Standard Short Super Short Hangman
ST SH SS HM
with AJPR10 base with AJPR10 base with AJPR10 base with AJPR10 base
with AJPR20 base with AJPR20 base with AJPR20 base with AJPR20 base
with AJPR30 base with AJPR30 base with AJPR30 base with AJPR30 base
with AJPR15 base Not an option with AJPR15 base Not an option with AJPR15 base Only available on request
with AJPR40 base Not an option with AJPR40 base Not an option with AJPR40 base Only available on request
CHOOSE THE STYLE2
P
re
-R
in
se
 S
p
ra
ys
 -
  A
q
u
aJ
et
Call us on: +44 (0) 1908 261511   |   Send enquiries to: info@mechline.com   |   Email orders to: orders@mechline.com   |   www.mechline.com 31
PRE-RINSE SPRAYS
WATER GAS
ENVIRONMENT
PEST
CONTROL
DO YOU REQUIRE A BOWL FILLER?3
CHOOSE THE SPRAY GUN4
150mm Bowl filling Faucet 300mm Bowl filling Faucet 400mm Bowl filling Faucet No Bowl filling Faucet
BF1 BF2 BF3 BF0
Not an option with
Super Short style
Not an option with
Super Short style
Not an option with
Super Short style
IF NOT REQUIRED
or
NOT AN AVAILABLE OPTION
please add BF0 to your order code
Rose Head gun Angled head gun Fan Blade head gun Water-Saving head gun “EcO” Water-Saving gun
S A F W E
No additional charge
add S to your order code
EXAMPLES
Codes would be written as:
AJPR20-ST-BF2-S
AJPR30-SS-BF0-F
Base Style Bowl Filler Spray Gun
AJPR20 ST BF2 S
AJPR30 SS BF0 F
=
=